
○ ○
○

○

○
技 ○

○

○

○
○ ３位決定 ○

○

○
○ ○

○ 僅 ○
技

○

○

○ ○
○

○ ３位決定 ○
GS

18

15

13

11

10

廣田　光佑 深川

山田　夢叶 防府志柔会

山田　雅斗 岐陽

今村寿希也　 常盤

彦島

檀上　翔 小郡

川原　大輝 玖珂

平佐　和輝 華陽

石丸　寿郎 末武

9

7

松尾　伊織 小郡

古城　海夜 末武

廣澤　颯 東部

橋本　遥平 深川

今﨑　拓馬 日新

奥田　奏至 須々万

濱中　祐磨 川下

濱里　敬也 彦島

中村　真極 高川学園

3

1

2

欠

3

5

8

欠

15

12

1

5

秋田　倖宜

7

13

14

17

16

2
欠

麻里布

畑村　真平 深川

松岡琉之介 桑山

34

33

30

29

14

38

藤中　琉陽9
28

川下

森脇　連 東部

村田　育男 宇部柔道クラブ

10

11

12

13

藤本　柚 由宇

26

華陽

欠

佐古　翔吾

仲間　翔輝 麻里布

5

欠

欠

8

６０ｋｇ級　（第３試合場）

先村　龍我

31

32

27

６６ｋｇ級　（第２試合場）

4

11

9

36

24

河野　敦哉 富田

大和

河田　翔太 三隅

西川　慧 東部
25

安野　洸平 1

2

3

宇部武道館

今村寿希也 常盤

14

8

10

15

先村　龍我 華陽

森脇　連 東部

末次　駿風 富田

12

中村　真極 高川学園

福家　知真


